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CALENDAR 2021 - 2022 
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAYS 

 

Autumn Term 2021 
Tuesday 7th September - Years 7 & 12 only 

Wednesday 8th September - All students arrive for 8:25am registration 
Friday 1st October - Staff Inset (school closed to students) 

Monday 4th October - Student Target Setting day 
(students attend their appointment only) 

Monday 25th to Friday 29th October inclusive - HALF TERM 
Monday 1st November - Staff Inset (school closed to students) 

Friday 12th November - Occasional day (school closed to students) 
Thursday 16th December - END OF TERM 

 

Spring Term 2022 
Tuesday 4th January - All students arrive for 10:45am - 11:00am registration 

Friday 11th February - Staff Inset (school closed to students) 
Monday 14th to Friday 18th February inclusive - HALF TERM 

Friday 1st April - END OF TERM 
 

Summer Term 2022 
Tuesday 19th April - All students arrive for 10:45am - 11:00am registration 

Monday 2nd May - Bank Holiday 
Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June inclusive - HALF TERM 

Monday 6th June - Staff Inset (school closed to students) 
Monday 13th to Friday 17th July - Activities Week 

Wednesday 20th July - END OF TERM 
 


